wine LIST

To Joseph and Christina, thank you
for believing in us and letting us bring
our dream to life.



GOCKTAILS

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO
NEGRONI ‘INSORTP’
CAPPELLETTI SPRITZ

DRAFT BEER/GIDER

JESTER KING “SNORKEL ALE, TX
GUINNESS, IRELAND

BARRIKA BASQUE COUNTRY CIDER, SPAIN

BEER/GIDER ETC
COOPERS PALE ALE, AUSTRALIA
TERRA LAGER, KOREA

LE PERE JULES CIDRE DE NORMANDIE, FRANCE 750ML

TEXAS KEEPER ‘“TX CUVEE’ 75s0ML
HANA MAKGEOLLI ‘TAKJU’, KOREA 375ML

NON-ALGOHOLIC

MEXICAN COKE/DIET COKE/SPRITE
POCARI SWEAT

BARRITT'S GINGER BEER

RAMBLER CAN - ORIGINAL OR GRAPEFRUIT
MOUNTAIN VALLEY STILL 1L

UNTITLED ART NA ITALIAN PILS

MURI DRINKS ‘NUALA’ RED, DENMARK 750ML
NON-ALCOHOLIC GOGKTAILS BY SPIRITLESS

WHISKY SOUR
OLD FASHIONED

y

30
23
35

S 0 W & M

&8



WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
SPARKLING
LAMBRUSCO
BUGEY-CERDON

WHITE

CHARDONNAY BLEND
SAUVIGNON BLANC
GRUNERETC
CHENIN BLANC
FIANO

ORANGE & ROSE
PINOT GRIS ETC
LISTAN NEGRO

RED
TEMPRANILLO
NEBBIOLO

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MALBEC

GELLAR SELECTION
ROCHES NEUVES
BRET BROTHERS
KISTLER

SYLVAIN PATAILLE

SANTA DUC

CLOS DU JAUGUEYRON
SANGIOVESE

ROAGNA

2021
2021
NV

2021
2022
2022
2022

2021

2022
2022

2022
2022
2021
2022

2020
2020
2021

2021

2020
2020
2022

2017

AT Roca, Penedés Reserva, Spain 15
Opera02, ‘Opera’ Brut, Ttaly 14
Renardat-Fache, ‘U’'Initiale’, France 16
Bow & Arrow, ‘Fools Gold’ Oregon 15
Remoortere, Menetou-Salon, France 16
Judith Beck, ‘Koreaa’ Austria 16
Petie Roche, Anjou Blanc, France 1
Pietracupa, Campania, Italy 18
Limited Addition ‘Orange Crush’ Oregon 16
Dolores Cabrera, ‘La Araucaria’ Spain 16
Gil Berzal, “Tradicion’ Rioja, Spain 15
Cascina Delle Rose, Langhe, Italy 19
Cultivar, Napa Valley 19
Traslapiedra, Tinto, Argentina 1

17261 61
Saumur Blanc, ‘Echalier’ 16 32
Pouilly-Fuissé ‘En Carementrant’ 15 30
Chardonnay, ‘Les Noisetieres’ 18 36
Marsannay Rosé ’Fleur de Pinot’ 20 40
Chateauneuf-du-Pape ‘Habemus Papam’ 18 36

Haut-Médoc 15 30
Tenuta Buon Tempo, ‘La Furba’ Italy 2 2
Barbaresco ‘Gallina’ 3 63



FRANGOISE BEDEL ET FILS NV ‘entre ciel et terre’ 250
BILLECART-SALMON NV brut rosé 225
LA BORDERIE NV ‘les trois contrées’ brut 115
2020 ‘I’arpent oublié¢’ pinot blanc nature 199
LELARGE PUGEOT NV ‘tradition’ 135
RUPERT LEROY NV 11,12, 13... brut nature 165
BENOIT MARGUET NV ‘shaman’ grand cru 185
SPARKLING
ACINUM NV prosecco 18
ALICE 2022 ‘doro’ prosecco superiore 65
ANIMA MUNDI 2022 ‘cami dels xops’ ancestrale 68
AT ROCA 2021 penedes reserva brut nature 69
WILLIAM CHRIS 2023 petillant naturel rosé 65
VALENTIN MOREL 2019 ‘bulle magique’ 110
OPERAO2 NV lambrusco grasparossa 56
PARIGOT NV ‘origines’ cremant de bourgogne 18
RENARDAT-FACHE NV bugey-cerdon ‘1’initiale’ (6]
STIRM 2022 ‘super bueno’ los chuchaquis rosé 18



WII“'[ Loire

DOMAINE ANDREE

TOBY BAINBRIDGE

NICOLAS BARBOU

THOMAS BATARDIERE

JEROME BRETAUDEAU

BENOIT COURAULT

JEAN BAPTISTE HARDY

ALPHONSE MELLOT

DOM. DE LA PETITE ROCHE

LA PETIT SOUER

REMOORTERE

ROCHES NEUVES

2016

2022

2021
2021

2021
2021

2021
2020

2021

2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020
2019

anjou ‘les faraunieres’

chenin blanc ‘les jongleurs’

touraine oisly ‘folie insolente’

touraine oisly ‘utopie creative’

‘I’esprit libre’

‘les noéls de montbenault’

muscadet ‘gaia’

muscadet ‘gaia’

‘gilbourg’

muscadet ‘fief de chaintre’ 1.51

sancerre ‘la moussiere’

anjou blanc

‘les justices’ anjou blanc

menetou-salon

saumur ‘echalier’

saumur ‘clos romans’

115

125

210

120

145
235



WII“'[ Burgundy

BACHELET-RAMONET

BRET BROTHERS

JEAN-MARIE CHALAND

CHANTEREVES

ANTOINE JOBARD

CHARLES LACHAUX

GUILLOT-BROUX

HUBERT LAMY

ROC BREIA
(THEO DANCER)

DOMAINE ROUGEOT

GUILLAUME MICHAUT

LA SOUFRANDIERE

VIGNES DU MAYNES

2020

2020

2020

2021

2019

2021

2021

2021

2020

2021

2020

2022

2020

2019

bienvenue-batard-montrachet

pouilly-fuissé ‘en carementrant’

viré-clessé ‘vielles vignes’

corton-charlemagne

meursault ler cru ‘genevrieres’

bourgogne aligoté ‘champs d’argent’

macon-cruzille ‘les genevrieres’

chassagne-montrachet
‘concis du champs’

chassagne-montrachet
‘concis du champs’

chardonnay 1.51

saint-romain ‘combe bazin’

chablis ler cru ‘beauroy’

pouilly vinzelles

macon-villages

125

1200

615

120

295
295

395

125



WII“'[ Jura + Savoie

DOM. DES ARDOISIERES

CAVES JEAN BOURDY

DOMAINE DES CARLINES

FABRICE DODANE

LA GRANGE 476

DOMAINE MACLE

DOM. MONTBOURGEAU

VALENTIN MOREL

o2y

DOMAINE RATTE

2022

2015

2018

2020

2020

2017

2017

2021

2021
2020

2020
2018

jacquere ‘silice’

vin jaune

voile de chardonnay

arbois chardonnay ‘dos d’chat’

cote du jura savagnin

chardonnay ‘sous voile’

I’etoile ‘cuvée spéciale’

chardonnay ‘trouillots’

gringet ‘gringalet’

)

arbois savagnin ‘I’embellie

arbois chardonnay

arbois ‘grand curoulet’

210

93

145

125

125
165

115
125



WH“'[ Alsace

ALBERT BOXLER 2019 muscat 13
GRANGE DE UONCLE
CHARLES MV  ‘montagne du scarabée’ 185
THEO DANCER 2021 ‘opa-oma’ pinot gris 120
DIRLER-CADE 2021 ‘vairon’ (skin contact) 85
DOMAINE RIETSCH 2021 ‘tout blanc au litre’ 11 83
2020 ‘stein’ riesling 110
DOMAINE WEINBACH 2020 ‘rwo’ riesling natural 8
WII“'[ Languedoc, Roussillon, Provence
HENRI MILAN 201 ‘la saco’ 375ml 9
DANJOU-BANESSY 2021 ‘coste’ 8
2019 ‘la truffiere’ 125
MAS FOULAQUIER 2019 ‘la chouette blanche’ 120



WII“'[ Italy and Greece

CIRELLI

FRANK CORNELISSEN

GRAVNER

MONTEROSSO

MONTESECONDO

PIETRACUPA

RADIKON

AGRICOLA SERRAGHIA

SKERK

TANCA NICA

TENUTA DI VALGIANO

TETRAMYTHOS

NV

2020

2014

2021

2019

2021

2018

2022

2020
2020

2022
2022

2020

NV

‘orange’ abruzzo (skin contact)

“munjebel” bianco (skin contact)

ribolla gialla (skin contact)

etna bianco ‘volcano’

toscana trebbiano ‘tin’ (skin contact)

fiano campania

ribolla gialla 500m1 (skin contact)

zibbibo terre siciliane (skin contact)

malvasia (skin contact)

‘ograde’ (skin contact)

‘soki soki’ zibbibo (skin contact)

‘terra forte’ zibbibo (skin contact)

‘palistorti di valgiano’
toscana bianco

roditis orange (skin contact)

128

265

(]

145
155

145
185



WHITE Seain

AZIMUT

BALEA

BODEGAS DE LARIVA

MANUEL CANTALAPIEDRA

COMMANDO G

BODEGAS CORISCA

COTA 45

ESMERELDA GARCIA

2023

2022

2020

2022

2018

2021

2022
2021

2021

‘brisat’ (skin contact)

txakoli ‘unfiltered’ (skin contact)

‘vino de pasto’ macharnudo blanco

verdejo ‘lirondo’

‘camino del pilar’ 500ml

albarino

‘ube’ miraflores blanco

‘pandorga’ pedro ximenez’ 375ml

verdejo ‘arenas de santyuste’

25

]

365

9%
1%

18



WII“'[ Austria & Germany

AJ ADAM

JUDITH BECK

BRUNDLMAYER

CLEMENS BUSCH

JULIAN HAART

HAJSZAN-NEUMANN

KELLER

KOEHLER-RUPRECHT

WEINGUT OTT

STEIN

2019

2022

2017

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2022

riesling spitlese ‘hofberg’

‘koreaa’ griiner veltliner blend

riesling “terrassen’ kamptal

riesling trocken ‘ls’

riesling ‘10001’

griiner veltliner

riesling ‘von der fels’ trocken

]

[£]

riesling ‘saumagen’ spitlese trocken 139

griiner veltliner ‘der ott’

riesling ‘himmelreich’ kabinett

feinherb



WII“'[ United States

BOW & ARROW 2021 ‘fools gold’ 65
HIRSCH VINEYARDS 2021 ‘estate’ chardonnay 168
JOLIE LAIDE 2023 pinot gris 85
KISTLER 2021 ‘les noisetiers’ chardonnay 199
LIMITED ADDITION 2022 ‘orange crush’ (skin contact) 65
ONWARD 2020 ‘johmnson ranch’ chardonnay (4]
SCYTHIAN 2022 ‘the scythians’ (skin contact) 118
STIRM 2021 riesling ‘wirz vineyard’ (4]
WHITCRAFT 2021 ‘santa rita ranch’ chardonnay 93
WII“'[ Southern Hemisphere
BODEGA CHACRA 2021 chardonnay 250
JOSHUA COOPER 2019 ‘cope williams’ chardonnay (1]
2018 ‘cope williams’ chardonnay 128
KUMEU RIVER 2021 ‘maté‘s vineyard’ chardonnay 163
MAC FORBES 2020 eb60 ‘aromanticism’ 83
PYRAMID VALLEY 2018 north canterbury chardonnay 98
chenin blanc ‘nature does not leap’
TESTALONGA 2022 (skin contact) 108
VENTISQUERO TARA 2020 viognier ‘solera 4’ 108
2020 chardonnay 93



ROSE

ARNOT-ROBERTS

THIBAUD BOUDIGNON

DOLORES CABRERA

CANTINA GIARDINO

LE COSTE

ALFREDO MAESTRO

MONTEROSSO

CHATEAU DE PIBARNON

2023

2022

2022

2020

2021

2022

2020

2020

rosé

rosé de loire

‘la araucaria’ rosado

‘volpe rosa’

rosato

‘amanda’ rosado

etna rosato ‘volcano’

bandol rosé ‘nuances’

18

135



nEn Beaujolais

JUSTIN DUTRAIVE

ALEX FOILLARD

JEAN FOILLARD

MEE GODARD

ELISA GUERIN

GREGORIE HOPPENOT

PHILLIPE VIET

2021
2021

2021

2021
2020

2021

2021

2020

2020

2022

2022

2019

fleurie ‘la madone’

fleurie ‘la madone’ 1.51

cote de brouilly 1.5L

fleurie

fleurie

morgon ‘corcelette’
morgon ‘cote du py’

morgon ‘passerelle 577

moulin-a-vent ‘les michelons’

beaujolais-villages

morgon ‘corcelette’

régnié ‘haute-ronze - mosaique’

135
298

138
133

108
115
130
128
68
8



nEn Burgundy

COMTE ARMAND

DOMAINE BACHELET

BACHELET-RAMONET

GENOT-BOULANGER

CHANTEREVES

DOMAINE DERAIN

DAVID DUBAND

LOU DUMONT

JEROME GALEYRAND

2021

2018

2020

2018

2021
2020

2019

2019
2019

2020
2020

2019

volnay

bourgogne pinot noir

chassagne-montrachet ler cru
‘morgeot’

chambolle-musigny

nuits-saint-georges ‘les tuyaux’

ladoix

pommard ‘les petits noizons’

morey saint denis ler cru
‘clos sorbe’

échezeaux grand cru

ladoix

morey-st-denis

bourgogne pinot noir ‘antonin’

210

235

195
145

298
195

128
195

145



REn Burgundy

DOMAINE GLANTENAY

ROBERT GROFFIER

RAPHAELLE GUYOT

CHARLES LACHAUX

DOM. HEITZ-LOCHARDET

MICHEL LAFARGE

DOM. DES COMTES LAFON

HUBERT LIGNIER

DOMAINE DE MONTILLE

SYLVAIN PATAILLE

VIGNES DU MAYNES

2019

1995

2022

2022
2021

2022

2021

2021

2018

2019

2006

2021

2020
2020

2018

2020

2021

volnay ‘vielles vignes’

chambolle musigny ‘les hauts-doix’

ler cru

‘les robinettes’

bourgogne ‘la croix blanche’
bourgogne ‘la croix blanche’

cote de nuits villages
‘aux montagnes’

cote de nuits villages
‘aux montagnes’

nuits-st-georges
‘la petite charmotte’

beaune ‘les boucherottes’

beaune ler cru ‘greves’

volnay ler cru ‘les champans’

bourgogne ‘grand chaliot’
gevrey-chambertin ‘regnard’

morey-st-denis ‘tres girard’

beaune ‘les sizies’ ler cru

marsannay ‘clos du roy’

macon rouge ‘cuvée 910’

115

195

125

390
450

450
9950
690

145

285

150

128

258
258



REn Rhone

THIERRY ALLEMAND

J.L. CHAVE

CLUSEL-ROCH

CYRIL COURVOISIER

DOMAINE DE FERRAND

BERNARD GRIPA

DOMAINE JAMET

DOMAINE SANTA DUC

2019

2021
2021

2020

2020

2021

2005

2019

2020
2020

cornas ‘reynard’

st joseph

hermitage

k]

cote-rotie ‘les schistes

cornas ‘chaillot’

chateauneuf-du-pape

st joseph ‘le berceau’

cote-rotie

cotes-du-rhone ‘les quatres terres’

chateauneuf-du-pape ‘habemus papam’

210
495

183

255

]
165



REn Loire

TOBY BAINBRIDGE 2021 ‘rouge aux lévres’ 63
BOBINET 2022 ‘piak!’ rouge 19
JEROME BRETAUDEAU 2022 ‘statera’ 260

2021 ‘statera’ 260
NO CONTROL 2021 magma rock 145

2021 rockaille billy 125
DOMAINE DES FRERES 2020 ‘les picasses’ 158
R[n Alsace, Jura, Savoie

trousseau cuvée géologues

LUCIEN AVIET & FILS 2018 ‘nonceaw’ 128
DME. DES ARDOISIERES 2019 argile rouge 128
ANNE & JF GANEVAT NV la croix des batailles 15
HUGHES-BEGUET 2021 red blend ‘silk blue’ 120
VALENTIN MOREL 2022 poulsard ‘bois d’arnoux’ 18
DOMAINE DES RONCES 2022 poulsard 93



REn Languedoc, Roussillon, Provence

LEON BARRAL 2019 faugeres ‘jadis’ 133
NICOLAS CARMARANS 2022 ‘maximus’ 83
CLOS SIGUIER 2019 cahors 99
MAS FOULAQUIER 2017 ‘gran’t’ 120
DOMAINE DE MAJAS 2022 cotes catalanes rouge HH
PEDRES BLANQUES 2020 rouge 1.51 995
ROC DES ANGES 2022 carignan ‘1903’ 135
YOYO 2021 ‘akoibon’ 120
n[n Bordeaux
CLOS DE JAUGUEYRON 2020 haut-médoc 125
CLOSERIES DES MOUSSIS 2020 ‘closeries des moussis’ 158
2020 margaux 265



REn Italy

BUON TEMPO

CAPPELLANO

CASCINA DELLE ROSE

LE COSTE

MONTENIDOLI

MONTEROSSO

ROAGNA

SKERK

2022

2018

2022

2022

2021

2020

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

‘la furba’ toscana rosso

barolo ‘pi¢ rupestris’

langhe nebbiolo

‘le primeur’ aleatico

chianti colli senesi ‘il garrulo’

nerello mascalese ‘volcano’

barbaresco ‘albesani’

barbaresco ‘faset’

barbaresco ‘gallina’

barbaresco ‘paje’

‘terrano’ riserva

465

398

398

398

183



REn Spain

GIL BERZAL

COMMANDO G

ELS JELIPINS

ENVINATE

GUIMARO

MENGOBA

OLIVIER RIVIERE

2022

2020

NV

2022

2022

2020

2017

rioja ‘tradicion’

‘irulas’

‘red’

‘lousas’ vifias de aldea

ribeira sacra ‘tinto’

‘brezo’ tinto

‘trotamundos’ pie franco

130

15



REn California & Oregon

ARNOT ROBERTS

BEAULIEU VINEYARD

BEDROCK

BOW & ARROW

BRIJ WINES

LA CLARINE FARM

CORISON

CULTIVAR

HIRSCH VINEYARDS

PHELAN FARM

SCYTHIAN

WHITCRAFT

2022

1984

2022

2022

2022
2022

2019

2019

2021

2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

califonia syrah

cabernet sauvignon
‘georges de latour’

zinfandel ‘old vine’

pinot noir, willamette valley

grenache

syrah

mourvedre ‘cedarville’

cabernet sauvignon napa valley

cabernet sauvignon ‘north coast’

pinot noir ‘san andreas fault’

‘autrement’ rouge

“cucamonga revolution”

“the scythians”

“misturado de cucamonga”

“homage”

pinot noir ‘santa rita hills’

390

]

18

120
120

250

135

18

128

120



REn Southern Hemisphere

CRAGGY RANGE

OCHOTA BARRELS

SATO

TRASLAPIEDRA

2008
2005

2021
2021

2015

2022

syrah ‘le sol’

syrah ‘le sol’

‘price of silence’ gamay

“texture like sun’

pinot noir ‘pisa terrace’

malbec, uco valley, argentina

128
108

125



UNDERDOG
1600 S. IST STREET, STE. 100
AUSTIN, TEXAS



